联系人：黄大金      联系电话：18898751741                                              ADSO
0
Company introduction
ADSO Capacitor Co., Ltd is a set of capacitor research and development, production and sales in one of the specialized
companies, aims to provide application solutions, excellent quality for power electronics industry products and high quality
service.
ADSO Capacitor Co., Ltd has been specializing in metal film capacitors R & D and production , the company introduced
the international advanced capacitor automated production equipment and high-precision testing instruments, built a set of

AFC Series
Urms 450V    Us 1400V     UTT 675VAC/10s     UTC 3500VAC/10s
Ordering code
Cn
(μF)
Imax
①
(A)
Ipk
(KA)
Is
(KA)
Rs
(mΩ)
Ls
(nH)
Rth
(K/W)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
AFC-450-3X100-F1160 3×100 3×50 2.1 6.3 3×1.1 50 1.7 116 185 3.50
AFC-450-3X120-F1160 3×120 3×55 2.5 7.6 3×1.0 50 1.7 116 185 3.44
AFC-450-3X135-F1160 3×135 3×60 2.8 8.5 3×0.9 50 1.7 116 185 3.40
AFC-450-3X150-F1160 3×150 3×65 3.2 9.5 3×0.8 50 1.7 116 185 3.36
AFC-450-3X180-F1360 3×180 3×70 3.8 11.3 3×0.8 50 1.4 136 185 4.70
AFC-450-3X200-F1360 3×200 3×75 4.2 12.6 3×0.7 50 1.4 136 185 4.64
Urms 850V    Us 3000V     UTT 1275VAC/10s     UTC 3500VAC/10s
Ordering code
Cn
(μF)
Imax
①
(A)
Ipk
(KA)
Is
(KA)
Rs
(mΩ)
Ls
(nH)
Rth
(K/W)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
AFC-850-3X23-F1160 3×23 3×50 2.3 6.9 3×1.2 50 1.4 116 215 2.9
AFC-850-3X25-F1160 3×25 3×55 2.5 7.5 3×1.1 50 1.4 116 215 2.9
AFC-850-3X27-F1160 3×27 3×55 2.7 8.4 3×1.1 50 1.4 116 215 2.8
AFC-850-3X33.4-F1360 3×33.4 3×65 3.3 9.9 3×0.9 50 1.1 136 215 3.8
AFC-850-3X41.5-F1360 3×41.5 3×65 3.8 11.4 3×1.1 60 0.9 136 260 4.7
AFC-850-3X50-F1360 3×50 3×70 4.2 12.6 3×0.9 60 0.9 136 260 4.6
 . Imax @ ΘA 40°C, that lead to a ΔT of ~ 60°C in the hotspot, Θhs =ΘA + ΔT.
Connection
Cn
Cn